Mascot Engineering
Glass Reinforced Concrete
WA Silt Arrestor
Revision A
C
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t
o
f
M
a
sc
o
t
E
n
g
in
e
e
ri
n
g
 C
o
 P
ty
 L
td
 2
0
1
7
37 Tarlington Place,
Smithfield NSW 2164
1300 885 295
Product
Code
Capacity (L) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) Mass (kg)
WASS1000S 1000 1200 1200 1500 920 510 560 230 475
WASS1000 1000 2050 860 1370 700 600 650 300 500
WASS1200S 1250 1200 1200 1800 1050 680 730 350 510
WASS1200 1250 2050 860 1370 800 500 550 225 500
WASS1500S 1500 1200 1200 1800 1350 430 480 150 570
WASS1500 1500 2050 860 1670 1100 500 550 210 610
WASS2000 2000 2050 860 1670 1350 250 300 150 610